
Campin g 

Camping Pitch 

Comfort Pitch 
water 

wastewater 

connection 

Youth 11s-1?1& Adult 

Child 0- 14 

Dog 

Electricity 

Discount 

ADAC CampCard 

ANWB Camping 
Key Europe 

Pricelist 2025 

Camping & Mobilehomes & US Airstream 

Camping Season 24. 5. - 6.9.2025

Low season 
24.5.-30.6. 
1. 9. -6. 9.

€ 11,-

€ 8,-

€ 5,-

€ 2,-

€ 8,-

CCI + ADAC + ANWB + DCU 

-10% 

€ 28,-

€ 100,

Min. 2 nights 

High season 
1. 7. - 31. 8.

Min. 3 nights 

€ 15,-

€ 17,-

€ 9,-

€ 6,-

€ 2,-

€ 8,-

€ 125,

Min. 4 nights 

Low season 
Mobile Homes 24.5.-30.6. 

1. 9. -6. 9.

Mobilehome LUX € 100,-
- 6 pers. Min. 2 nights 

Mobilehome FIDJI - € 90,-
6 pers. Min. 2 nights 

Mobilehome € 110,-
Family- 7 pers. Min. 2 nights 

Airco (if possible) € 6,-

Baby package €4,-

D og € 8,- & final cleaning 

Mobile Homes + Airstream 

Final cleaning (optional) € 40,-

High season 
1. 7. -31. 8

€ 125,-

Min. 4 nights 

€ 115,-

Min. 4 nights 

€ 150,-

Min. 4 nights 

€ 6,-

€ 4,-

€ 8,- & final cleaning 

Refundable deposit € 100,- ( Only CASH) 

Local tourist tax 

Waste disposal charge 

adult 18+ 

 once per stay 

Prices for 1 night incl. VAT. 

Accepted Cards : VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO. 

Payment in CZK - CASH or CARD 
Payment in EURO - CASH or CARD 
PRICELIST EXCHANGE RATE 25 CZK / 1 EURO. EURO PRICES ARE FIXED FO R ALL SEASON 2025. 

CZK: 7608271505/201 O BIC: FIOBCZPPXXX IBAN: CZ5520100000007608271505 

EUR: 2700839527 /201 O BIC: FIOBCZPPXXX IBAN: CZ2420100000002700839527 

Camping Praha Klánovice, V jehličině 1040, 190 14 Prague 9- Klánovice, CZ-Czech Republic 
Tel.: 00420 774 553 542, e-mail:info@campingpraha.cz,www.campingpraha.cz 
Camping Praha s.r.o., V Jehličině 1040, 190 14 Praha 9- Klánovice, IČ 26500078, DIČ CZ26500078, 
Company is registered at Munici pal Court in Prague section C, folder 86068. Fio banka, a.s., account name: CAMPING PRAHA s.r.o. 

€ 1,90 

€3

*
* 




